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 BRAND / MODEL  PHOTOS  LOCATION  YEAR  HOURS  PRICE (USD)

NEW ARRIVALS

KOMATSU GD655-6 Houston, Texas, USA 2016 9288 $ 88,000

CATERPILLAR 140M2 Houston, Texas, ( In transit )                         2013 13626 $ 88,000

CATERPILLAR 140HNA Michigan 2004 6649 $ CALL

CATERPILLAR D6T XL Houston, Texas, ( In transit )                         2019 12039 $ CALL

CATERPILLAR 330FL Houston, Texas, USA 2018 7891 $ 88,000

CATERPILLAR 980C BC, Canada 1989 39722 $ 42,500

CATERPILLAR D6K2 XL Houston, Texas, ( In transit )                         2014 8855 $ 78,000

CATERPILLAR 140M3 Houston, Texas, USA 2016 8822 $ 125,000

CATERPILLAR 140M2 AWD Houston, Texas, USA 2011 15364 $ 79,000

CATERPILLAR 320DL Houston, Texas, USA 2010 18205 $ 44,500

TADANO GR-1000XL Houston, Texas, USA 2012 19500 $ 290,000

CATERPILLAR 140G Houston, Texas, USA 1984 10518 $ 44,500

CATERPILLAR 140M Houston, Texas, USA 2008 10445 $ CALL

CATERPILLAR 966G-II Houston, Texas, USA 2003 11842 $ CALL

CATERPILLAR 926E Bakers�eld California 1988 9900 $ 28,000

CATERPILLAR 420D Houston, Texas, USA 2003 4807 $ 38,500

CATERPILLAR 936E Houston, Texas, USA 1988 9999 $ 38,500

CATERPILLAR M316C Houston, Texas, USA 2005 8774 $ 55,000

CATERPILLAR 420D Houston, Texas, USA 2003 5051 $ 38,500

CATERPILLAR 325CL Houston, Texas, USA 2005 11703 $ 54,000

CATERPILLAR 950F-II Houston, Texas, USA 1997 32209 $ 32,000

JOHN DEERE 410D Iowa, USA 1995 9134 $ 22,500

CATERPILLAR D6TXW Houston, Texas, USA 2018 10774 $ 125,000

CATERPILLAR D6T LGP Houston, Texas, USA 2019 10820 $ 130,000

CATERPILLAR 960F Houston, Texas, USA 1995 15741 $ 38,000

DYNAPAC CA362D Houston, Texas, USA 2008 8000 $ 34,500

CATERPILLAR 966G-II Houston, Texas, USA 2004 17794 $ 56,000

DYNAPAC CA251D Houston, Texas, USA 1997 9999 $ 27,000

VOLVO L70F Houston, Texas, USA 2007 3317 $ 39,000

DYNAPAC CA602PD Houston, Texas, USA 2006 6580 $ 42,000

CATERPILLAR 950G Seattle, Washington, USA 2003 9087 $ 30,000

WHEEL LOADERS

VOLVO L70F Houston, Texas, USA 2007 3317 $ 39,000

CATERPILLAR 966G-II Houston, Texas, USA 2004 17794 $ 56,000

CATERPILLAR 950G Seattle, Washington, USA 2003 9087 $ 30,000

CATERPILLAR 926E Bakers�eld California 1988 9900 $ 28,000

CATERPILLAR 966G-II Houston, Texas, USA 2003 11842 $ CALL

CATERPILLAR 980C BC, Canada 1989 39722 $ 42,500

CATERPILLAR 950F-II Houston, Texas, USA 1997 32209 $ 32,000

CATERPILLAR 960F Houston, Texas, USA 1995 15741 $ 38,000

MOTOR GRADERS

CATERPILLAR 140M Houston, Texas, USA 2008 10445 $ CALL

CATERPILLAR 140M3 Houston, Texas, USA 2016 8822 $ 125,000

CATERPILLAR 140M2 Houston, Texas, ( In transit )                         2013 13626 $ 88,000

CATERPILLAR 140M2 AWD Houston, Texas, USA 2011 15364 $ 79,000

KOMATSU GD655-6 Houston, Texas, USA 2016 9288 $ 88,000

CRAWLER DOZERS

CATERPILLAR D6T LGP Houston, Texas, USA 2019 10820 $ 130,000

CATERPILLAR D6T XL Houston, Texas, ( In transit )                         2019 12039 $ CALL

CATERPILLAR D6TXW Houston, Texas, USA 2018 10774 $ 125,000

CATERPILLAR D6K2 XL Houston, Texas, ( In transit )                         2014 8855 $ 78,000

VIBRATORY ROLLERS

DYNAPAC CA602PD Houston, Texas, USA 2006 6580 $ 42,000

DYNAPAC CA362D Houston, Texas, USA 2008 8000 $ 34,500

DYNAPAC CA251D Houston, Texas, USA 1997 9999 $ 27,000

BACKHOE LOADERS

CATERPILLAR 420D Houston, Texas, USA 2003 5051 $ 38,500

CATERPILLAR 420D Houston, Texas, USA 2003 4807 $ 38,500

JOHN DEERE 410D Iowa, USA 1995 9134 $ 22,500

TRACK EXCAVATORS

CATERPILLAR 320DL Houston, Texas, USA 2010 18205 $ 44,500

CATERPILLAR 330FL Houston, Texas, USA 2018 7891 $ 88,000

CATERPILLAR 325CL Houston, Texas, USA 2005 11703 $ 54,000

WHEEL EXCAVATORS

CATERPILLAR M316C Houston, Texas, USA 2005 8774 $ 55,000

CRANES

TADANO GR-1000XL Houston, Texas, USA 2012 19500 $ 290,000

PARTS & ATTACHMENTS

CATERPILLAR 140M, 12M,
160M

Houston, TX, USA - $ 9,500

CATERPILLAR 330 Houston, Texas, USA 0 $ 3,500

MICHELIN TIRES Houston, Texas, USA - 0 $ 750

MY EQUIPMENT HR RIPPER Houston, Texas, USA 2023 0 $ 8,900

CATERPILLAR 140H
SCARIFIER

Houston, Texas, USA 0 $ 7,500

CATERPILLAR 140H RIPPER Houston, Texas, USA $ 7,500
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